6 km Universitaire F

Classement
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Prénom

Catherine
Jessy
Aurelie
Sandrine
Elodie
Jade
Penelope
Celine
Morgane
Murielle
Camille
Stephanie
Isabelle
Caroline
Margot
Jade
Laura
Meredith
Catherine
Camille
Kloe
Delphine
Gaelle
Andreanne
Catherine
Gabrielle
Jennifer
Eve
Florence
Sarina
Brittany
Marie-Pier
Laurence
Noemie
Annabelle
Camille
Emma
Andreanne

Marie-Philippe

Jade
Camille
Marie-Eve
Mozelle
Marie-Pier
Ariane
Josiane
Mathilde
Julie
Julie-Anne
Gabrielle
Marie-Claire
Chloe
Maida
Anouchka
Alanna
Lucie
Lucie
Charlene

Nom

Beauchemin
Lacourse
Dube-Lavoie
Veillette
De Coene

Bouchard-Nguyen

Goudreault
Marks
Butler
Aglot

Brisson
Turgeon
Turcotte

Pomerleau

Duval
Berube
Carleton

Chambers
Fleury
Riopel

Gervais-Pepin
Hansen-Jaumard

St-Louis
Marquis
Meek
Champigny
Ireland

Ratycz Legace

Lacasse
Daigle
Jackson
Coulombe
Normandin
St-Laurent
Dauphin

Jesrochers Laflamm:

Philippon

Briere-Dulude

Paquet
Bouchard

Lacroix-Villeneuve

Turcotte
Theoret
Primard

Theberge

Belanger-Riendeau
Sauve Gagnon

Quintal
Taupier
Boyer-Antoni
Cote
Guillon

Hadziosmanovic

Beaudry
Budden
Cazenave
Perat
Lavoie

Temps

21:55.3
22:13.9
22:37.0
23:16.3
23:20.6
23:23.5
23:30.0
23:39.5
23:41.5
23:42.2
23:43.0
23:44.1
23:57.8
24:00.5
24:07.1
24:07.5
24:12.8
24:28.1
24:33.3
24:35.2
24:35.9
24:43.9
24:48.7
24:52.2
25:04.6
25:13.0
25:19.8
25:24.5
25:24.7
25:35.6
25:40.6
25:49.2
25:51.7
25:55.2
26:16.3
26:17.3
26:37.7
26:43.2
26:49.3
26:52.8
27:14.9
27:27.7
27:41.4
27:50.3
27:53.1
28:01.8
28:12.5
28:25.8
28:29.7
29:00.3
29:17.9
29:21.4
29:23.0
29:51.3
31:32.9
32:43.8
33:03.4
34:04.8

Laval
Laval
Laval
McGill
Montreal
Montreal
Ugtr
McGill
McGill
McGill
Sherbrooke
Montreal
Laval
Laval
Montreal
Laval
McGill
McGill
Ugac
McGill
Ugtr
McGill
Laval
Sherbrooke
Ugam
Montreal
McGill
Laval
Sherbrooke
Concordia
Concordia
Ugtr
Ugac
Laval
Laval
Ugam
Ugtr
Montreal
Laval
Laval
Sherbrooke
Laval
Ugac
Sherbrooke
Sherbrooke
Ugam
Ugac
Ugtr
Ugam
Concordia
Ugac
Ugac
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Ugac
Ugac
Ugac



